Contest History

June 11, 1950

June 25, 1950

June 10, 1951

June 24,1951
September 23, 1951
September 23, 1951
May 4, 1952

May 4, 1952

May 18, 1952

May 18, 1952

June 15, 1952

June 15, 1952
August 10. 1952
August 10. 1952
August 17,1952
August 17, 1952
August 24, 1952
August 24, 1952
September 6, 1952
September 6, 1952
September 14,1952
September 14,1952
October 26, 1952
October 26, 1952
May 10, 1953

May 10, 1953

May 16, 1953

May 16,1953

June 14, 1953

June 14, 1953

June 21, 1953

June 21, 1953

July 12,1953

July 12,1953

July 19,1953

July 19,1953
August 23, 1953
August 23, 1953
September 6, 1953
September 6, 1953
September 20, 1953
September 20, 1953
October 18, 1953
October 18, 1953
May9, 1954

May 9, 1954

May 31, 1954

Hayward
Vallejo

San Jose
Vallejo
Hayward
Hayward
Salinas
Salinas
Martinez
Martinez
Alameda
Alameda
Roseville
Roseville
Woodland
Woodland
Gridley
Gridley
Sacramento
Sacramento
SanMateo
San Mateo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Sacramento
Sacramento
Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Modesto
Modesto
Salinas
Salinas
SanJose
San Jose
Centerville
Centervile
Woodland
Woodland
Watsonville
Watsonville
Hayward
Hayward
SanBruno
SanBruno
Napa
Napa
Hayward

Beginner
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

C 288
C 194
c 291
c 2n
c 276
B 286
B 237
C 362
B 300
c 274
B 301
Cc 302
B 236
C 177
B 247
C 244
B 251
Cc 274
B 230
Cc 226
B 327
Cc 35
B 327
Cc 339
B 223
C 268
B 293
c 301
B 313
C 288
B 391
Cc 323
B 258
C 268
B 343
c 339
B 290
C 288
B 322
C 290
B 313
C 346
B 287
Cc 281
B 231
c 277
1/2A 129

1st

2nd

2nd

3rd
3rd
3rd

2nd
1st

2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd
2nd

3rd

Veco Warrior
Veco Warrior
CircleKing X1
CircleKing X1
Circle King X4
CircleKing X3
CircleKing X3
CircleKing X4
Circle King X3
Circle King X4
CircleKing X3
CircleKing X4
CircleKing X5
Circle King X4
CircleKing X5
CircleKing X4
CircleKing X5
CircleKing X4
CircleKing X5
CircleKing X4
CircleKing X5
CircleKing X4
CircleKing X5
Circle King X4
Cloudburst X6
Cloudburst X6A
Cloudburst X6
Cloudburst X6A
Cloudburst X6
Cloudburst X6A
Cloudburst X6
Cloudburst X6A
Cloudburst Xé
Cloudburst X6A
Cloudburst X6
Cloudburst X6A
Cloudburst X6
Cloudburst X6A
Cloudburst X6
Cloudburst X6A
Cloudburst X6
Cloudburst X6A
Cloudburst X6
Cloudburst X6A
Cloudburst X6
Cloudburst X6A
?

June 6, 1954

June 6, 1954

June 20, 1954

June 20, 1954

July 11,1954

July 11,1954

July 18,1954

July 18, 1954
August 15, 1954
August 15, 1954
August 29, 1954
August 29, 1954
September 12,1954
September 12,1954
September 26, 1954
September 26, 1954
October 10, 1954
October 10, 1954
March 4, 1956

June 3, 1956

June 3, 1956

June 17,1956

June 17,1956

July 15, 1956

July 15,1956
August 12, 1956
August 26, 1956
August 26, 1956
September 16, 1956
September 16, 1956
April 7,1957

April 7,1957

May 5, 1957

May 5, 1957

June 2, 1957

June 2, 1957

June 16, 1957

June 16, 1957
September 15, 1957
September 15, 1957
April 20, 1958

April 20, 1958

May 4, 1958

May 4, 1958

May 18, 1958

May 18, 1958

June 1, 1958

Salinas
Salinas

San Leandro
San Leandro
San Jose
San Jose
Modesto
Modesto
Stockton
Stockton
Martinez
Martinez
Centerville
Centervile
San Bruno
San Bruno
Tracy

Tracy
Oakland
SanJose
San Jose
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Mateo
San Mateo
El Ceriito
Alameda
Alameda
San Bruno
San Bruno
Oakland
Oakland
Modesto
Modesto
Berkeley
Berkeley
San Leandro
SanLleandro
San Bruno
San Bruno
Richmond
Richmond
Oakland
Oakland

El Ceriito

El Cerito

Berkeley

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
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254
258
253
302
253
289
265
316

271
320
313

315
304
317
342
323
319
301
284
312
289
328
335
191

293
312
322
316
372
353
339
345
337

2nd

2nd
1st
st

Cloudburst X6

Cloudburst X6A
Cloudburst X6

Cloudburst X6A
Cloudburst X6

Cloudburst X6A
Cloudburst X6

Cloudburst X6A
Cloudburst X6

Cloudburst X6A
Cloudburst X6

Cloudburst X6A
Cloudburst X6

Cloudburst X6A
Cloudburst X6

Cloudburst X6A
Cloudburst X6

Cloudburst X6A
Cloudburst X6A
Cloudburst X6B
Cloudburst X6C
Cloudburst X6B
Cloudburst X6C
Cloudburst X6B
Cloudburst X6C
Cloudburst X6C
Cloudburst X6B
Cloudburst X6C
Cloudburst X6B
Cloudburst X6C
Cloudburst X6B
Cloudburst X6C
Cloudburst X6B
Cloudburst X6C
Cloudburst X6B
Cloudburst X6C
Cloudburst X6B
Cloudburst X6C
Cloudburst X6B
Cloudburst X6C
Cloudburst X6A
Cloudburst X6C
Cloudburst X6A
Cloudburst X6C
Cloudburst X6A
Cloudburst X6C
Cloudburst X6A

June 1, 1958

June 15, 1958

June 15, 1958
July 4, 1958

July 4,1958

July 20,1958

July 20, 1958
August 10, 1958
August 10, 1958
September 14,1958
September 14,1958
September 28, 1958
September 28, 1958
June 14,1959

June 14, 1959
August9, 1959

April 10, 1960

June 12, 1960

June 12, 1960
August 7, 1960
September 4, 1960
September 4, 1960
April 14,1961

April 14,1961

June 11,1961

June 11,1961
October 1, 1961
October 1, 1961
April 15,1962

April 15, 1962

July 4, 1962

July 4, 1962
September 2, 1962
September 2, 1962
September 16, 1962
September 16, 1962
July 4, 1963

August 18, 1963
August 18, 1963
October 13, 1963
October 13, 1963
June 10, 1964
October4, 1964
October4, 1964
July 4, 1965

July 4, 1965

Berkeley Expert
Sanleandro  Expert
Sanleandro  Expert
San Jose Expert
San Jose Expert
Concord Expert
Concord Expert
Alameda Expert
Alameda Expert
San Bruno Expert
San Bruno Expert
SanMateo  Expert
SanMateo  Expert
Sanleandro  Expert
Sanleandro  Expert
SanMateo  Expert
Richmond Expert
Sanleandro  Expert
Sanleandro  Expert
San Bruno Expert
Berkeley Expert
Berkeley Expert
El Cerrito Expert
El Cernito Expert

Sanleandro  Expert
Sanleandro  Expert
San Francisco Expert

San Francisco Expert

El Cernito Expert
El Cernito Expert
San Jose Expert
San Jose Expert

San Francisco Expert
San Francisco Expert
SanMateo  Expert
SanMateo  Expert
San Jose Expert
Redwood City Expert
Redwood City Expert
San Francisco Expert
San Francisco Expert
Fremont Expert
San Francisco Expert
San Francisco Expert
San Jose Expert

San Jose Expert
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365
371
348
341
344
366
377
354
381
385
377
376
380

374
384
379

331
325
340
288
317
319
332
219
336

284
348
304
226
244
351
352

2nd
2nd
2nd

3rd
3rd
2nd

2nd
2nd
3rd
st
1st

1st
1st
1st
3rd

2nd
3rd

2nd
2nd
3rd

1st

3rd
2nd
3rd

2nd
3rd

st
3rd
2nd

Cloudburst X6C
Cloudburst X6A
Cloudburst X6C
Cloudburst X6A
Cloudburst X6C
Cloudburst X6B
Cloudburst X6C
Cloudburst X6B
Cloudburst X6C
Cloudburst X6B
Cloudburst X6C
Cloudburst X6B
Cloudburst X6C
Cloudburst X6B
Cloudburst X6C
Cloudburst X6C
Cloudburst X6C
Raincloud

Cloudburst X6C
Cloudburst X6C
Raincloud

Cloudburst X6C
Raincloud

Cloudburst X6C
Raincloud

Cloudburst X6C
Raincloud

Cloudburst X6C
Raincloud

Cloudburst X6C
Raincloud

Cloudburst X6C
Raincloud

Cloudburst X6C
Raincloud

Cloudburst X6C
Raincloud

Raincloud

Cloudburst X6C
Raincloud

Cloudburst X6C
Cloudburst X6C
Raincloud

Cloudburst X6C
Cloudburst X6C

Raincloud



