## Contest History

June 11, 1950	Hayward	Beginner	С	288	1 st	Veco Warrior	June 6, 1954	Salinas	Expert	В	254		Cloudburst X6	June 1, 1958	Berkeley	Expert	С	365	2nd	Cloudburst X6C
June 25, 1950	Vallejo	Advanced	С	194		Veco Warrior	June 6, 1954	Salinas	Expert	С	258		Cloudburst X6A	June 15, 1958	San Leandro	Expert	В	371	2nd	Cloudburst X6A
June 10, 1951	San Jose	Advanced	С	291		Circle King X1	June 20, 1954	San Leandro	Expert	В	253	3rd	Cloudburst X6	June 15, 1958	San Leandro	Expert	С	348	2nd	Cloudburst X6C
June 24, 1951	Vallejo	Advanced	С	271		Circle King X1	June 20, 1954	San Leandro	Expert	С	302	1 st	Cloudburst X6A	July 4, 1958	San Jose	Expert	В	341		Cloudburst X6A
September 23, 1951	Hayward	Advanced	С	276		Circle King X4	July 11, 1954	San Jose	Expert	В	253		Cloudburst X6	July 4, 1958	San Jose	Expert	С	344	3rd	Cloudburst X6C
September 23, 1951	Hayward	Advanced	В	286		Circle King X3	July 11, 1954	San Jose	Expert	С	289	2nd	Cloudburst X6A	July 20, 1958	Concord	Expert	В	366	3rd	Cloudburst X6B
May 4, 1952	Salinas	Advanced	В	237		Circle King X3	July 18, 1954	Modesto	Expert	В	265	3rd	Cloudburst X6	July 20, 1958	Concord	Expert	С	377	2nd	Cloudburst X6C
May 4, 1952	Salinas	Advanced	С	362	1 st	Circle King X4	July 18, 1954	Modesto	Expert	С	316	1 st	Cloudburst X6A	August 10, 1958	Alameda	Expert	В	354		Cloudburst X6B
May 18, 1952	Martinez	Expert	В	300	3rd	Circle King X3	August 15, 1954	Stockton	Expert	В			Cloudburst X6	August 10, 1958	Alameda	Expert	С	381	2nd	Cloudburst X6C
May 18, 1952	Martinez	Expert	С	274		Circle King X4	August 15, 1954	Stockton	Expert	С	259		Cloudburst X6A	September 14,1958	San Bruno	Expert	В	385	2nd	Cloudburst X6B
June 15, 1952	Alameda	Expert	В	301		Circle King X3	August 29, 1954	Martinez	Expert	В	252		Cloudburst X6	September 14,1958	San Bruno	Expert	С	377	3rd	Cloudburst X6C
June 15, 1952	Alameda	Expert	С	302	3rd	Circle King X4	August 29, 1954	Martinez	Expert	С	263		Cloudburst X6A	September 28, 1958	San Mateo	Expert	В	376	1st	Cloudburst X6B
August 10. 1952	Roseville	Expert	В	236		Circle King X5	September 12,1954	Centerville	Expert	В	281		Cloudburst X6	September 28, 1958	San Mateo	Expert	С	380	1st	Cloudburst X6C
August 10. 1952	Roseville	Expert	С	177		Circle King X4	September 12,1954	Centerville	Expert	С	288		Cloudburst X6A	June 14, 1959	San Leandro	Expert	В			Cloudburst X6B
August 17, 1952	Woodland	Expert	В	247	3rd	Circle King X5	September 26, 1954	San Bruno	Expert	В	268		Cloudburst X6	June 14, 1959	San Leandro	Expert	С	374	1st	Cloudburst X6C
August 17, 1952	Woodland	Expert	С	244		Circle King X4	September 26, 1954	San Bruno	Expert	С	306	1 st	Cloudburst X6A	August 9, 1959	San Mateo	Expert	С	384	1st	Cloudburst X6C
August 24, 1952	Gridley	Expert	В	251	2nd	Circle King X5	October 10, 1954	Tracy	Expert	В	257		Cloudburst X6	April 10, 1960	Richmond	Expert	С	379	1 st	Cloudburst X6C
August 24, 1952	Gridley	Expert	С	274	3rd	Circle King X4	October 10, 1954	Tracy	Expert	С	278		Cloudburst X6A	June 12, 1960	San Leandro	Expert	Α	333	3rd	Raincloud
September 6, 1952	Sacramento	Expert	В	230		Circle King X5	March 4, 1956	Oakland	Expert	С	270		Cloudburst X6A	June 12, 1960	San Leandro	Expert	С	338		Cloudburst X6C
September 6, 1952	Sacramento	Expert	С	226		Circle King X4	June 3, 1956	San Jose	Expert	В	292		Cloudburst X6B	August 7, 1960	San Bruno	Expert	С	377	2nd	Cloudburst X6C
September 14,1952	San Mateo	Expert	В	327	1 st	Circle King X5	June 3, 1956	San Jose	Expert	С	271		Cloudburst X6C	September 4, 1960	Berkeley	Expert	Α	343	3rd	Raincloud
September 14, 1952	San Mateo	Expert	С	359	2nd	Circle King X4	June 17, 1956	San Leandro	Expert	В	320		Cloudburst X6B	September 4, 1960	Berkeley	Expert	С	350		Cloudburst X6C
October 26, 1952	Vallejo	Expert	В	327		Circle King X5	June 17, 1956	San Leandro	Expert	С	313		Cloudburst X6C	April 14, 1961	El Cerrito	Expert	Α	279		Raincloud
October 26, 1952	Vallejo	Expert	С	339	3rd	Circle King X4	July 15, 1956	San Mateo	Expert	В	295		Cloudburst X6B	April 14, 1961	El Cerrito	Expert	С	279		Cloudburst X6C
May 10, 1953	Sacramento	Expert	В	223	3rd	Cloudburst X6	July 15, 1956	San Mateo	Expert	С	315	2nd	Cloudburst X6C	June 11, 1961	San Leandro	Expert	Α	332	2nd	Raincloud
May 10, 1953	Sacramento	Expert	С	268	3rd	Cloudburst X6A	August 12, 1956	El Cerrito	Expert	С	304	3rd	Cloudburst X6C	June 11, 1961	San Leandro	Expert	С	346	2nd	Cloudburst X6C
May 16, 1953	Pittsburg	Expert	В	293		Cloudburst X6	August 26, 1956	Alameda	Expert	В	317		Cloudburst X6B	October 1, 1961	San Francisco		Α	292	3rd	Raincloud
May 16, 1953	Pittsburg	Expert	С	301	2nd	Cloudburst X6A	August 26, 1956	Alameda	Expert	С	342	3rd	Cloudburst X6C	October 1, 1961	San Francisco		С	352		Cloudburst X6C
June 14, 1953	Modesto	Expert	В	313	1 st	Cloudburst X6	September 16, 1956	San Bruno	Expert	В	323		Cloudburst X6B	April 15, 1962	El Cerrito	Expert	Α	367	1 st	Raincloud
June 14, 1953	Modesto	Expert	С	288		Cloudburst X6A	September 16, 1956	San Bruno	Expert	С	319		Cloudburst X6C	April 15, 1962	El Cerrito	Expert	С	331		Cloudburst X6C
June 21, 1953	Salinas	Expert	В	391	2nd		April 7, 1957	Oakland	Expert	В	301		Cloudburst X6B	July 4, 1962	San Jose	Expert	Α	325		Raincloud
June 21, 1953	Salinas	Expert	С	323	2nd		April 7, 1957	Oakland	Expert	С	284	2nd	Cloudburst X6C	July 4, 1962	San Jose	Expert	С	340		Cloudburst X6C
July 12, 1953	San Jose	Expert	В	258		Cloudburst X6	May 5, 1957	Modesto	Expert	В	312	3rd	Cloudburst X6B	September 2, 1962	San Francisco		A	288		Raincloud
July 12, 1953	San Jose	Expert	С	268	1-4	Cloudburst X6A	May 5, 1957	Modesto	Expert	С	289		Cloudburst X6C	September 2, 1962	San Francisco		С	317	0	Cloudburst X6C
July 19, 1953	Centerville	Expert	В	343	1st	Cloudburst X6	June 2, 1957	Berkeley	Expert	В	328		Cloudburst X6B	September 16, 1962	San Mateo	Expert	A	319	2nd	Raincloud
July 19, 1953	Centerville	Expert	C B	339	2nd		June 2, 1957	Berkeley	Expert	C B	335 191		Cloudburst X6C	September 16, 1962	San Mateo	Expert	C	332		Cloudburst X6C
August 23, 1953	Woodland	Expert	С	290 288	2nd		June 16, 1957	San Leandro	Expert	С			Cloudburst X6B	July 4, 1963	San Jose	Expert	A	219		Raincloud
August 23, 1953 September 6, 1953	Woodland Watsonville	Expert Expert	В	322	1 st	Cloudburst X6A Cloudburst X6	June 16, 1957	San Leandro San Bruno	Expert Expert	В	285 293		Cloudburst X6C Cloudburst X6B	August 18, 1963	Redwood City		A C	336 346	1st 3rd	Raincloud Cloudburst X6C
September 6, 1953	Watsonville	Expert	С	290	151	Cloudburst X6A	September 15, 1957 September 15, 1957	San Bruno	Experi	С	312		Cloudburst X6C	August 18, 1963 October 13, 1963	Redwood City San Francisco		A	284		Raincloud
September 20, 1953	Hayward	Expert	В	313	3rd	Cloudburst X6	April 20, 1958	Richmond	Expert	В	322		Cloudburst X6A	October 13, 1963	San Francisco		C	348	211U	Cloudburst X6C
September 20, 1953	Hayward	Expert	С	346	2nd	Cloudburst X6A	April 20, 1958	Richmond	Expert	С	316	2nd	Cloudburst X6C	June 10, 1964	Fremont	Expert	С	304		Cloudburst X6C
October 18, 1953	San Bruno	Expert	В	287	2nd 2nd		May 4, 1958	Oakland	Experi	В	372	2na 1st	Cloudburst X6A	October 4, 1964	San Francisco		A	226		Raincloud
October 18, 1953	San Bruno	Expert	С	281	2nd		May 4, 1958	Oakland	Expert	С	353	2nd	Cloudburst X6C	October 4, 1964	San Francisco		C	244		Cloudburst X6C
May 9, 1954	Napa	Expert	В	231	211U	Cloudburst X6	May 18, 1958	El Cerrito	Expert	В	339	1st	Cloudburst X6A	July 4, 1965	San Jose	Expert	С	351		Cloudburst X6C
May 9, 1954	Napa	Expert	С	277	3rd	Cloudburst X6A	May 18, 1958	El Cerrito	Experi	С	345	1st	Cloudburst X6C	July 4, 1965	San Jose	Expert	A	352		Raincloud
May 31, 1954	Hayward	Expert		4 129		2	June 1, 1958	Berkeley	Expert	В	337	131	Cloudburst X6A	0, -, 1700	53110000	LAPON	/ 1	002		
May 01, 1704	i idy wala	LAPGII	1/4/	1 1 2 7		•	out 10 1, 1700	DOINGIGY	LAPOII	D	507		Cidabaisi AUA							